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wﬁ Most Improved Players

(the James E. Warren award)

Player

WHITMER,NICHOLAS

JACKSON,WILLIAM

DIMARCO,J

CHEN. MEGAN

PSENICA, C

TUTUSH, D

CIMBALISTA, M

LINDAUER,E

BIAN,M

BALE, Les

Team(s)

WMBAT

PAWNS

FERMI

RENKT, RNKTB

STCCC, SCCCB

RENKT

DGCC, DGCCB

HEDGE

UOP

STCCC, SCCCB

Rating

1536

1567

1754

1596

1660

1949

1769

1800

1664

1718

- Gain from
Ineligible Games

- Base
Rating

1396

1437

1635

1500

1577

1877

1702

1734

1601

1656

Note: Players must have 9 or more rated games at the start of the season to be eligible.
Note 2: Direct impact of games between teammates and from rated only games has been removed.

Sunday, May 26, 2019

= MIP
Rating Gain

+140

+130

+119

+96

+83

+72

+67

+66

+63

+62



